AT500MD
Specialty Level Instrument
Data sheet DS/AT500MD-EN Rev. G
Drilling mud pit liquid level
transmitter for direct insertion
K-TEK Products
Features
 – High Resolution 4-20 mA DC Output - No Signal Conditioner

L2 ≈ 3”
L1 ≈ 4.5”
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard QuikShip Models
Order Number Complete Model Number
AT500MD1 AT500/S6/L/S/SW2/H0/F5/FM/CF/F51B/15.5”
AT500MD2 AT500/S6/L/S/SW2/H0/F5/FM/CF/F51B/63.5”
AT500MD3 AT500/S6/L/S/SW2/H0/F5/FM/CF/F51B/147.5”
AT500/a/b/c/d/e/f/g/h/I/j:
/a Probe Material
S6 316L Stainless Steel Standard
/b Transmitter configuration